Modem Safe™
Modem Safe is a highly effective surge protection solution
forsensitive network and in-home CPE. Based on passive
circuits, the technology does not rely on discharge tubes,
extending the lifespan of the solution.
	■ Blocks high and low voltage pulses and unwanted
DC voltages
	■ Drives fewer reported faults

The sample shall be subjected to simple harmonic motion having
vertical amplitude of O.762mm (0.03”), the frequency varying
uniformly between 10 Hz and 55 Hz for 20 minutes. The entire
frequency range from 10 to 55 Hz and back to 10 Hz shall be
traversed in one minute.
Outdoor taps
8-way 1.2GHz double galvanic outdoor tap
03/2020 - EN/V4
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
© Copyright 2020 Technetix Group Limited. All rights reserved.
This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the Technetix logo, Technetix Ingress Safe®, Technetix Modem Safe® and certain
other marks and logos are trade marks or registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are trade marks of their
respective owners. Technetix protects its technology and designs by registering patents, trade marks and designs in Europe and certain other countries.
Order information
Item number Item code Description
19008065 DGOTX-8-11/MT 8 WAY OD ISOLATED TAP 11DB MOCA PWR PASS
19008066 DGOTX-8-14/MT 8 WAY OD ISOLATED TAP 14DB MOCA PWR PASS
19008067 DGOTX-8-17/MT 8 WAY OD ISOLATED TAP 17DB MOCA PWR PASS
19008068 DGOTX-8-20/MT 8 WAY OD ISOLATED TAP 20DB MOCA PWR PASS
19012956 DGOTX-8-23/MT 8 WAY OD ISOLATED TAP 23DB MOCA PWR PASS
Mechanical and environmental specifications